

CS 15475/16
PAPPU Vs. RAMESHWAR ORS.

12.02.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person

Defendant no.1 alongwith Sh Satender Mishra

On the joint submission, list this matter for PE on 10.4.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/12.02.2018