

CS 15475/16
PAPPU Vs. RAMESHWAR ORS.

10.04.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant no.1 and 8 in person.

The counsel for the plaintiff from DLSA is reported to
be not available today due to personal reasons.

Put up for PE on 12.07.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/10.04.2018