

CS 15475/16  
PAPPU Vs. RAMESHWAR ORS.

12.07.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person

Sh Satender Kumar Mishra counsel for defendant no.1

The counsel for the plaintiff from DLSA has not appeared. However, the plaintiff has filed the vakalatnama of the said counsel namely Sh S N Mitra.

Plaintiff is granted another opportunity for filing the affidavits in evidence. Let the advance copy of the same be supplied to the counsel for defendant before the next date of hearing.

List this matter for PE on 05.09.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)  
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi/12.07.2018