

CS 15475/16
PAPPU
Vs.
RAMESHWAR ORS.

28.01.2019

Present: None for the Plaintiff.
Sh.Satender Kumar Jha, Advocate, Ld.Counsel for the Defendant
No.1.
None for remaining defendant Nos. i.e. 2 to 26.

No application to implead LR's of defendant no.10 has been filed
by plaintiff.

List for further proceedings on **11.04.2019**.

(Hargurvarinder S.Jaggi)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/28.01.2019