

CS. No.15475/16
Pappu vs. Rameshwar & Ors.

07.11.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant no.8 in person.

None for other defendants.

None for the proposed LR's of deceased defendant
no.10.

It is stated by the parties who are present in court that their lawyers will not come as lawyers are abstaining from work today.

In view of above, in the interest of justice, case is adjourned for the same purpose, for **16.01.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
07.11.2019