

CS 15475/16
PAPPU Vs. RAMESHWAR ORS.

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

21.11.2020

Ld. PO is on leave today.

ORDER

Present: Mr. S N Mitra, Counsel for the plaintiff.

Mr. S K Mishra, Counsel for defendant

no.1.

None for other defendants.

Put up for PE on 29.01.2021.

Reader in the court of
Mr. Vishal Gogne
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
21.11.2020