

**C.S No. 15475/16**  
**Pappu vs. Rameshwar & Ors.**

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-**  
**CISCO WebEx Meetings**

29.01.2021

**ORDER**

Present: Mr. S.N. Mitra, counsel for plaintiff.  
None for defendant.

On submission of the counsel for plaintiff,  
another opportunity is granted for filing the affidavit  
in evidence. Let advance copy of the affidavit be  
provided to the defendant.

List for PE on 30.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
29.01.2021