

CS No. 15475/16  
PAPPU  
Vs.  
RAMESHWAR ORS.

30.03.2021

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Satender Kumar Mishra Ld. Counsel for defendant  
no. 1 from LAC.

Put up for purpose already fixed, on 24.08.2021.

**Ahlmad : 30.03.2021**