

**CS No.15475/16**  
**PAPPU VS. RAMESHWAR & ORS.**

20.12.2021

Ld. P.O is on first half (half day) leave today.

Present: Sh. Satyendra Kajla, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. S.K.Mishra, Ld. LAC for defendant no.1.

None for remaining defendants.

List for PE on **24.02.2022.**

(Reader in the court of)  
Ms. Gomati Manocha,  
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 20.12.2021