

CS No. 15475/16
Pappu VS Rameshwar & Others

28.09.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Satyendra Kajla, Ld. LAC Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. S. K. Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Defendant nos. 4 & 8 in person.

Sh. Rajbir, Sh. Ram Swaroop, Sh. Narender & Smt.
Sumitra in person.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up for purpose
already fixed on **05.11.2022**.

(Reader)