

8CS DJ ADJ237- 2016 15475-16
PAPPU Vs. RAMESHWAR ORS.

02.06.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. LAC Sh. Satyendra
Kajla.
Sh. Harvinder son of defendant no. 8.
None for remaining defendants.

It is submitted by Ld. LAC that defendant no. 1 and
defendant no. 18 have since expired and appropriate application
seeking impleadment of their LR's shall be moved within
stipulated time. Directed accordingly.

Now, to come up for further proceedings on
26.09.2023.

(ANUJ AGRAWAL)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 02.06.2023