

2 CS DJ ADJ 237/2016 15475/16
PAPPU Vs. RAMESHWAR ORS.

22.05.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Hardwari Lal , Ld. LAC for all LR of deceased defendant
no. 1.

None for other defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on **18.09.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.05.2024